Overall

Place

Bib #

Name
Rossi, Justin
Ellsworth, Trevor
Donavon, JP
Walker, Jason
Nied, Brandon
Dudley, CJ
Sweet, Dustin
Bosco, Chris
Stein, Jeff
Gossi, Paul
Kilpatrick, Mackenzie
Clark, Justin
Owens, William
Rennie, Josh
Morris, Pete
Lagatta, Tilio
Pettengill, Jon
Coffman, Casey
Connelly, Nicholas
Waters, Scott
Toulouse, Tyler
Chappell, Matt
Weiss, Timber
Serr, Rhonda
Liebherr, Robby
Lee, Jonathon
Anderson, Aaron
Milton, Tim
Mattioli, Amanda
Schaffner, Nick
Haverlick, Naomi
Bright, Tim
Greif, Erica
Maalouf, Mel
Naccarato, lan
Wolf, Robb
Tieslau, Adrian
Evans, David
Grass, George
Neff, Jim
Killam, Cody
Brong, Richard
Corthell, David
Vigil, Jared
Curtis, Ken
Coleman, Travis
DeRuyter, Tanna
Sizelove, Andrew
Knaus, Matt
Snell-Killam, Aimee
McCabe, Ken
Herrick, Joe
Ruana, Bruce
Frayer, Jenny
Stott, Colby
Davidson, Spencer
Clark, Chris
Sprinkel, Stephen
Duis, Janice
Korth, Aaron
Tate, Lisa
Devine, Deb
McCollough, Rod
Fonken, Curt
Copeland, Tracy
Galeoto, Paige
Dowling, Winnie
Lotsofsky, Steve
Koch, Johanna
Mansur, Matt
Simon, David
Wallin, Glenn

Geiger Grade TT 04-30-13

Team
Marc Pro - Strava
Bear Development

Folsom

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Team CIif Bar Cycling

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Victory Velo Racing

Truckee Bicycle Team

Nevada Cycling Team

Truckee Bicycle Team

Red Peleton

Team CIif Bar Cycling

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Felt Bikes

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Marc Pro - Strava

Pinnacle p/b Argon 18
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Audi Cycling Team

Eclipse
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Marc Pro - Strava

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Alta Alpina

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Hub Coffee Roasters p/b TCR

Reno Wheelmen

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Cycling Club
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Nevada Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Nobody Dies

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Alta Alpina

Sacrifice Racing

Nobody Dies
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Club

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
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Raw Start Raw Finish
Time Time
13:44.00 43:51.15
17:30.00 48:09.34
27:03.00 58:13.27
32:30.00 05:09.67
25:00.00 57:52.74
30:30.00 03:57.79
35:05.00 08:37.73
14:30.00 48:40.97
21:30.00 56:00.37
34:30.00 09:06.53
26:03.00 01:27.87
05:30.00 41:08.59
19:05.00 55:02.89
34:03.00 10:03.73
32:00.00 08:03.04
03:15.00 39:19.77
00:45.00 37:30.00
36:00.00 13:01.51
18:40.00 55:58.23
24:38.00 02:23.86
05:03.00 42:49.05
15:00.00 53:13.49
07:00.00 45:20.57
09:00.00 47:38.53
30:05.00 08:45.68
19:30.00 58:38.88
21:00.00 00:16.31
11:00.00 50:51.49
26:30.00 06:40.42
29:30.00 09:46.41
16:08.00 56:30.82
00:00.00 40:55.70
28:30.00 09:36.60
09:40.00 50:47.49
33:00.00 14:12.60
25:55.00 07:20.38
31:00.00 12:51.04
10:00.00 51:55.40
01:29.00 43:44.16
15:30.00 57:52.36
14:00.00 56:35.06
16:30.00 59:09.59
33:30.00 16:26.20
18:00.00 01:05.56
20:37.00 04:03.58
03:30.00 47:04.94
12:30.00 56:09.28
24:00.00 07:42.46
31:30.00 16:23.43
11:40.00 56:35.48
23:00.00 08:22.66
22:35.00 08:26.85
08:37.00 54:32.55
13:00.00 59:17.41
17:00.00 03:49.73
07:30.00 54:22.16
02:04.00 49:26.63
22:05.00 09:48.78
10:30.00 58:34.54
08:00.00 56:42.33
12:00.00 01:16.60
04:30.00 54:42.72
06:30.00 57:48.90
23:30.00 15:24.60
27:30.00 19:54.65
24:59.00 18:26.15
28:00.00 21:47.51
06:00.00 02:06.41
04:00.00 01:24.84
01:08.00 58:54.25
02:57.00 02:21.12
35:30.00 DNF

Total
Elapsed

Time

30:07.15
30:39.34
31:10.27
32:39.67
32:52.74
33:27.79
33:32.73
34:10.97
34:30.37
34:36.53
35:24.87
35:38.59
35:57.89
36:00.73
36:03.04
36:04.77
36:45.00
37:01.51
37:18.23
37:45.86
37:46.05
38:13.49
38:20.57
38:38.53
38:40.68
39:08.88
39:16.31
39:51.49
40:10.42
40:16.41
40:22.82
40:55.70
41:06.60
41:07.49
41:12.60
41:25.38
41:51.04
41:55.40
42:15.16
42:22.36
42:35.06
42:39.59
42:56.20
43:05.56
43:26.58
43:34.94
43:39.28
43:42.46
44:53.43
44:55.48
45:22.66
45:51.85
45:55.55
46:17.41
46:49.73
46:52.16
47:22.63
47:43.78
48:04.54
48:42.33
49:16.60
50:12.72
51:18.90
51:54.60
52:24.65
53:27.15
53:47.51
56:06.41
57:24.84
57:46.25
59:24.12

Mph
15.34
15.07
14.82
14.15
14.05
13.81
13.77
13.52
13.39
13.35
13.05
12.96
12.85
12.83
12.82
12.81
12.57
12.48
12.38
12.23
12.23
12.09
12.05
11.96
11.94
11.80
11.76
11.59
11.50
11.47
11.44
11.29
11.24
11.23
11.21
11.15
11.04
11.02
10.93
10.90
10.85
10.83
10.76
10.72
10.63
10.60
10.58
10.57
10.29
10.28
10.18
10.07
10.06

9.98
9.87
9.86
9.75
9.68
9.61
9.49
9.38
9.20
9.00
8.90
8.81
8.64
8.59
8.23
8.05
8.00
7.78

Gap
00:00.00
00:32.19
01:03.12
02:32.52
02:45.59
03:20.64
03:25.58
04:03.82
04:23.22
04:29.38
05:17.72
05:31.44
05:50.74
05:53.58
05:55.89
05:57.62
06:37.85
06:54.36
07:11.08
07:38.71
07:38.90
08:06.34
08:13.42
08:31.38
08:33.53
09:01.73
09:09.16
09:44.34
10:03.27
10:09.26
10:15.67
10:48.55
10:59.45
11:00.34
11:05.45
11:18.23
11:43.89
11:48.25
12:08.01
12:15.21
12:27.91
12:32.44
12:49.05
12:58.41
13:19.43
13:27.79
13:32.13
13:35.31
14:46.28
14:48.33
15:15.51
15:44.70
15:48.40
16:10.26
16:42.58
16:45.01
17:15.48
17:36.63
17:57.39
18:35.18
19:09.45
20:05.57
21:11.75
21:47.45
22:17.50
23:20.00
23:40.36
25:59.26
27:17.69
27:39.10
29:16.97



A's

Place

Place

Bib #
28
12
32
7
30
2
26
9
20

Bib #
304
305
350
314
317
348
311
316
356
360
357
310
361
326
338
320
303
319
315
359
358
352
353
335

Name
Rossi, Justin
Ellsworth, Trevor
Donavon, JP
Walker, Jason
Nied, Brandon
Dudley, CJ
Sweet, Dustin
Bosco, Chris
Gossi, Paul

Kilpatrick, Mackenzie

Rennie, Josh
Morris, Pete
Pettengill, Jon
Coffman, Casey
Waters, Scott
Chappell, Matt
Liebherr, Robby
Schaffner, Nick
Maalouf, Mel
Wolf, Robb

Name
Stein, Jeff
Clark, Justin
Owens, William
Lagatta, Tilio
Connelly, Nicholas
Toulouse, Tyler
Serr, Rhonda
Lee, Jonathon
Milton, Tim
Mattioli, Amanda
Haverlick, Naomi
Bright, Tim
Greif, Erica
Naccarato, lan
Tieslau, Adrian
Evans, David
Neff, Jim
Corthell, David
Curtis, Ken
Sizelove, Andrew
Herrick, Joe
Ruana, Bruce
Korth, Aaron
Wallin, Glenn

Geiger Grade TT 04-30-13

Team
Marc Pro - Strava
Bear Development

Folsom

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Team CIif Bar Cycling

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Truckee Bicycle Team

Red Peleton

Team CIif Bar Cycling

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Felt Bikes

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Marc Pro - Strava

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Marc Pro - Strava

Alta Alpina

Hub Coffee Roasters p/b TCR

Team
Victory Velo Racing
Nevada Cycling Team
Truckee Bicycle Team
Audi Cycling Team

Pinnacle p/b Argon 18

Audi Cycling Team

Eclipse

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Nobody Dies

Nobody Dies

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
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Raw Start Raw Finish
Time Time
13:44.00 43:51.15
17:30.00 48:09.34
27:03.00 58:13.27
32:30.00 05:09.67
25:00.00 57:52.74
30:30.00 03:57.79
35:05.00 08:37.73
14:30.00 48:40.97
34:30.00 09:06.53
26:03.00 01:27.87
34:03.00 10:03.73
32:00.00 08:03.04
00:45.00 37:30.00
36:00.00 13:01.51
24:38.00 02:23.86
15:00.00 53:13.49
30:05.00 08:45.68
29:30.00 09:46.41
09:40.00 50:47.49
25:55.00 07:20.38

Raw Start Raw Finish
Time Time
21:30.00 56:00.37
05:30.00 41:08.59
19:05.00 55:02.89
03:15.00 39:19.77
18:40.00 55:58.23
05:03.00 42:49.05
09:00.00 47:38.53
19:30.00 58:38.88
11:00.00 50:51.49
26:30.00 06:40.42
16:08.00 56:30.82
00:00.00 40:55.70
28:30.00 09:36.60
33:00.00 14:12.60
31:00.00 12:51.04
10:00.00 51:55.40
15:30.00 57:52.36
33:30.00 16:26.20
20:37.00 04:03.58
24:00.00 07:42.46
22:35.00 08:26.85
08:37.00 54:32.55
08:00.00 56:42.33
35:30.00 DNF

Total
Elapsed

Time

30:07.15
30:39.34
31:10.27
32:39.67
32:52.74
33:27.79
33:32.73
34:10.97
34:36.53
35:24.87
36:00.73
36:03.04
36:45.00
37:01.51
37:45.86
38:13.49
38:40.68
40:16.41
41:07.49
41:25.38

Total
Elapsed

Time

34:30.37
35:38.59
35:57.89
36:04.77
37:18.23
37:46.05
38:38.53
39:08.88
39:51.49
40:10.42
40:22.82
40:55.70
41:06.60
41:12.60
41:51.04
41:55.40
42:22.36
42:56.20
43:26.58
43:42.46
45:51.85
45:55.55
48:42.33

Mph
15.34
15.07
14.82
14.15
14.05
13.81
13.77
13.52
13.35
13.05
12.83
12.82
12.57
12.48
12.23
12.09
11.94
11.47
11.23
11.15

Mph
13.39
12.96
12.85
12.81
12.38
12.23
11.96
11.80
11.59
11.50
11.44
11.29
11.24
11.21
11.04
11.02
10.90
10.76
10.63
10.57
10.07
10.06

9.49

Gap
00:00.00
00:32.19
01:03.12
02:32.52
02:45.59
03:20.64
03:25.58
04:03.82
04:29.38
05:17.72
05:53.58
05:55.89
06:37.85
06:54.36
07:38.71
08:06.34
08:33.53
10:09.26
11:00.34
11:18.23

Gap

00:00.00
01:08.22
01:27.52
01:34.40
02:47.86
03:15.68
04:08.16
04:38.51
05:21.12
05:40.05
05:52.45
06:25.33
06:36.23
06:42.23
07:20.67
07:25.03
07:51.99
08:25.83
08:56.21
09:12.09
11:21.48
11:25.18
14:11.96



C's

Place

Women

Place

Bib #
651
655
635
618
611
654
627
633
639
619
629
609
616
652
626
601
653
641
649
650
613
656
634
657
647
648
624
646

Bib #
311
360
357
361
633
619
609
653
641
649
656
634
657
648

Name
Weiss, Timber
Anderson, Aaron
Grass, George
Killam, Cody
Brong, Richard
Vigil, Jared
Coleman, Travis
DeRuyter, Tanna
Knaus, Matt
Snell-Killam, Aimee
McCabe, Ken
Frayer, Jenny
Stott, Colby
Davidson, Spencer
Clark, Chris
Sprinkel, Stephen
Duis, Janice
Tate, Lisa
Devine, Deb
McCollough, Rod
Fonken, Curt
Copeland, Tracy
Galeoto, Paige
Dowling, Winnie
Lotsofsky, Steve
Koch, Johanna
Mansur, Matt
Simon, David

Name
Serr, Rhonda
Mattioli, Amanda
Haverlick, Naomi
Greif, Erica
DeRuyter, Tanna
Snell-Killam, Aimee
Frayer, Jenny
Duis, Janice
Tate, Lisa
Devine, Deb
Copeland, Tracy
Galeoto, Paige
Dowling, Winnie
Koch, Johanna

Geiger Grade TT 04-30-13

Team

Reno Cycling Club
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Wheelmen

Nevada Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Alta Alpina

Sacrifice Racing
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Club

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen

Team
Pinnacle p/b Argon 18
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Wheelmen

Nevada Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Wheelmen
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Raw Start
Time
07:00.00
21:00.00
01:29.00
14:00.00
16:30.00
18:00.00
03:30.00
12:30.00
31:30.00
11:40.00
23:00.00
13:00.00
17:00.00
07:30.00
02:04.00
22:05.00
10:30.00
12:00.00
04:30.00
06:30.00
23:30.00
27:30.00
24:59.00
28:00.00
06:00.00
04:00.00
01:08.00
02:57.00

Raw Start
Time
09:00.00
26:30.00
16:08.00
28:30.00
12:30.00
11:40.00
13:00.00
10:30.00
12:00.00
04:30.00
27:30.00
24:59.00
28:00.00
04:00.00

Raw Finish
Time
45:20.57
00:16.31
43:44.16
56:35.06
59:09.59
01:05.56
47:04.94
56:09.28
16:23.43
56:35.48
08:22.66
59:17.41
03:49.73
54:22.16
49:26.63
09:48.78
58:34.54
01:16.60
54:42.72
57:48.90
15:24.60
19:54.65
18:26.15
21:47.51
02:06.41
01:24.84
58:54.25
02:21.12

Raw Finish
Time
47:38.53
06:40.42
56:30.82
09:36.60
56:09.28
56:35.48
59:17.41
58:34.54
01:16.60
54:42.72
19:54.65
18:26.15
21:47.51
01:24.84

Total
Elapsed

Time

38:20.57
39:16.31
42:15.16
42:35.06
42:39.59
43:05.56
43:34.94
43:39.28
44:53.43
44:55.48
45:22.66
46:17.41
46:49.73
46:52.16
47:22.63
47:43.78
48:04.54
49:16.60
50:12.72
51:18.90
51:54.60
52:24.65
53:27.15
53:47.51
56:06.41
57:24.84
57:46.25
59:24.12

Total
Elapsed

Time

38:38.53
40:10.42
40:22.82
41:06.60
43:39.28
44:55.48
46:17.41
48:04.54
49:16.60
50:12.72
52:24.65
53:27.15
53:47.51
57:24.84

Mph
12.05
11.76
10.93
10.85
10.83
10.72
10.60
10.58
10.29
10.28
10.18

9.98
9.87
9.86
9.75
9.68
9.61
9.38
9.20
9.00
8.90
8.81
8.64
8.59
8.23
8.05
8.00
7.78

Mph
11.96
11.50
11.44
11.24
10.58
10.28

9.98
9.61
9.38
9.20
8.81
8.64
8.59
8.05

Gap
00:00.00
00:55.74
03:54.59
04:14.49
04:19.02
04:44.99
05:14.37
05:18.71
06:32.86
06:34.91
07:02.09
07:56.84
08:29.16
08:31.59
09:02.06
09:23.21
09:43.97
10:56.03
11:52.15
12:58.33
13:34.03
14:04.08
15:06.58
15:26.94
17:45.84
19:04.27
19:25.68
21:03.55

Gap

00:00.00
01:31.89
01:44.29
02:28.07
05:00.75
06:16.95
07:38.88
09:26.01
10:38.07
11:34.19
13:46.12
14:48.62
15:08.98
18:46.31



